Grade XI
Management:

Date: 2081/05/31

Top Ten Rank Position of First Cycle Test 2081

~

Rank Name

Palistha Maharjan
Bidyasagar Yadav
Riya Giri

Sakshi Kumari Mahato
Prakash Acharya
Shristi Yadav
Rabina Khadka
Siddhi Silwal
Prerna Chaudhary
10. Progress Maharjan

P EH AN R PR

Code No.

(14507)
(14063)
(13879)

(14031)
(14138)
(13979)
(13928)
(14272)
(13983)
(14086)

91.67%
86.11%
84.72%

80.56%
76.39%
68.06%
66.67%
65.28%
61.11%
59.72%

%
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Chief



