Top Ten Rank Position of First Cycle Test 2081

Grade XI Management:	Rank 1. 2. 3. 4.	<u>Name</u> Palistha Maharjan Bidyasagar Yadav Riya Giri	Code No. (14507) (14063) (13879) (14031)	Secured % 91.67% 86.11% 84.72% 80.56%
	5. 6.	Sakshi Kumari Mahato Prakash Acharya Shristi Yadav	(14138) (13979)	76.39% 68.06%
	7.	Rabina Khadka	(13928) (14272)	66.67% 65.28%
	8. 9.	Siddhi Silwal Prerna Chaudhary	(13983)	61.11% 59.72%
	10.	Progress Maharjan	(14086)	37.12/0



Chief

Date: 2081/05/31